202120270 000000
bbbttt oon i

Juoouboug

gooduoood oo
www.chinairr.org



googug

gz2021-202/0 0 gggooooboodgogooboobobugoooooobooon
gooboboobbodooooboboobobbooooouboboobbboooooobobD
gogobbbbbodoooobbobboooooobbobbooooooobon
goobbobobboooooobbobbooooon

gboogobboooesoon 0Oodoesoon OO0 +0 0100000

00O O O:400-600-8596 010-80993936
0 0:010-60343813

0O http://www.chinairr.org

Email: sales@chyxx.com

guooobbgoobod

goooogpbRO0OODOOO0OOO0ODOO0OODOODOODO0ODODOODO0ODOn


http://www.chinairr.org/report/R01/R0104/202012/24-378529.html

Jooodootdboodd

O 000 Oelectricpowerengineeringd D 0 000000000 0OOOOOOOOOOO0O
oo uoouoouood
g2013-20180 00 dgouooonoodooouooonb obbobbuoooooo
02021-20270 0 00 0000000000000 ODODOOD0O0O00O0OODOOoOO0OoOo
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
guobobbbooooobobobooooobbboooobobbobooooooo
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbudoooubbobuoooobbbuooobobobuooooooo
gotdoooouoouoouood

guodubbbboooouboobboooubbbboooooobobbouooda
oo oob oo uoouoouood
gubobbooouobobobuoooobbboooobobobooooooo
godogouoouoouood

gooog
g.obobobooooood
1.1000004aad
111000004
112000000
giuggoobooobogd
g22000pbooboood
g3gooboobogd
1130 00b0bboddoouobbobbbiooooobobobbooogoz0oon
ERERN
1200000000040
1210000000000
gioooboogoogd
g2000booobogd
g3gopooboood



1220000000000
gigebPOdnnonoO
ioebPO O
20G6GDbPOOOOOOO
ga2dgooooooooon
ogooooboobood
000obooogoobooon
1230000000000
giggoooobooodgd
g2000ooobooogod
g3ggooooooogd
130ggoooooog
131000 bbuodgggzois-2018 oo ooooooan
1320000000000
1330 00bouagad
giggoboobood
g2200doboooboogd
g3goboboooogod
1340000000000

ggooooobboobood
2100000000 obo
2110000
2120000000
2130000
220000000000
2210 0000000004
22200000
22300000000
224000000000
2250000000
2260000000



22700 0gad
22800000

2300 00guagoobon
2400 00000Ooobob

o oooooooood
3100000
200000000
33E+P+CO O
d0gooon
341000000000
2000000000
35PMCO O
sbapPMCODODDOOOOGO
352PMCOODOOO
b3PpMCO D OOOO
3s4PMCOODOOO

3.6 EPCO UJ
36.1EPCODODODO
d62EPCOOOONO
3B63EPCODODODOODO
e4EPCOUOOOOONO
3B65EPCODODODO

gooogobbobbooooad
410000000000
4110000000
4120000000000 00O000000
420000000

421000000

422000000

423000000



4240000
430000000
A310000oogoon
432000000000
440000000
4410000000
44200000
443000000
AS5O0000ODOO0
A5100000000oobon
AS2000UdUouononbn
4530000000
ASA0DUUUOUgoon
A0 0ODODOOO

41000 UU0O0O0ODLDDO
4620000

463000 U0I0O00ODODO
A70poooOoDOoOog
Ari10000ogd
gigogooooon
g2200dooooo
g3gooooon
Ar20000000
473000000
Ar40000ogf
Ars5000000gobon

goooo

U0 1g2013-20190 b Gbp oo ougg

00 202013-201900 00 GDhbPO OO0 DOOO/O0DODDOOODOOO%O
g0 302013201900 00 0gduobooboouogdi%n
gd4dudobbbbbooooonoboo



gosggdgobobobobooooodad
godedpPMCUUOUOUOUOOODDOODOOO
godr7aopMCUOOOOOOODOOO
gosgoooipMTODDODOOOOOooobooboDOO
gogougggiMTDDDOOOOOOOO
goiooogipMTODDODOOOUOOoooDbDOO
gogooooboo..

000000 http://www.chinairr.org/report/R01/R0104/202012/24-378529.html



http://www.chinairr.org/report/R01/R0104/202012/24-378529.html

